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Part Number

0700488
1310801
0940583
0290237
1601000
1190749
0061396
0630469
0640471
1961214
1480952
1801081
0061407
0061406
0061402
1991231
0061403
0061404
1991237
0160139
0610443
1510955
1701022
1400851
1550981
1400852
0130122

PartsList for D55955FB3 Type 1

Description

DRAIN

MOTOR

BELT GUARD
PUMP

PRESSURE SWITCH
PRESSURE GAUGE
LABEL

JOINT
CONNECTOR
TUBE

PLATE
AFTERCOOLER
LABEL

WARNING LABEL
PRESSURE SWITCH
VALVE

LABEL

LABEL

SAFETY VALVE
BASE

BELT

PULLEY

SUPPORT

SCREW

NUT

SCREW

FLAT WASHER

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Part Number

1400849
0130121
1550981
1400875
0130123
0061421
1480943
0510442
1400842
0310123
1841151
0870571
2090004
1550992
1801095
1080668
1080669
1991266
1470928
1080670
1550980
0130129
1910001
0490406
1080671
1030615
0090106

PartsList for D55955FB3 Type 1

Description

SCREW
WASHER

NUT

SCREW

FLAT WASHER
LABEL

PLATE

LABEL

SCREW
WASHER
HEAD

FILTER
CONNECTOR
NUT
AFTERCOOLER
GASKET
GASKET
VALVE
VALVE PLATE
GASKET

NUT

WASHER
STUD
CYLINDER
GASKET
PISTON RING SET
LOCK RING
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Item Number

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Part Number

1450904
1440002
0180167
1500941
1350844
1400844
0130119
1841157
1080672
1751051
2241270
1350845
0710495
0410402
0730501
1755104
1731037
1080673
0310502
1821103
2051281
0130126
1400852
1400882
0630469
1400859

PartsList for D55955FB3 Type 1

Description

PISTON
PISTON RING

ROD,CONNECTING

PLUG

O-RING
SCREW
WASHER
COVER
GASKET
BEARING
SIGHT GLASS
O-RING
DRAIN
CRANK CASE
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING
RETAINER
GASKET
COVER
JOINT
FLYWHEEL
WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
JOINT
SCREW
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Qty Required
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